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Nom

PALA Gerard

MOULIE Patrick

STEIL Raymond

BOUR Theo
WULBRECHT Lilyan
ADNET Christian
GUILLEMOT Boris
AGHER Rachid

COLIN Claude

LUCAS Bernard

BOYER Tom

CHAUVIN Phileas

BURR Rebecca
BLASCO Pascal
MORAIS Mario Freixo
ANGELINI Philibert
ABDERRAHIM Khalil
MAUFROY Cedric
ALPHAND Jeannine
LEBOUTEILLER Amaury
PELTIER Sandrine
FERRIER Jacques
LACCORE Henri

SEROT Alain

BREUIL Camille
ALIPHAT Yasmina
GUICHERD Herve
TODISCO Corinne
CARIVENC- GRALHA Amelie
NUNES SOUBEYRAN Emma
NUNES SOUBEYRAN Tom
NAVEZ Celine

HADMAR Robert

BOLLA Marcel

MOULIS Johann
FLEISCHHAUER Claudia
DENIS Aurore

SIFFRE Jean-Marc
COULIBALY-VUNDA KIOW Jancy
FRAYSSE Isaac

AUBERT Daniele
LAIGNEL Sabine
DRUON Axel
SCHEBACHER Muriel
MASLO Robert
PHILIPPE Timeo
JANDEAU Nohan
SOUBEYRAN Emilie

YU Shuhan

ROUX Philippe
TURCHETTO Jean-Francois
DJARROUDI Neil
SAULNIER Tom
KHACHATRYAN Lily
REQUENA Paulin
DELHOUME Caius
RENARD Angelina
DERUETTE Allann

HAAS Michel

RENARD Clara
BRONNY Titien

BEN KACEM Molka
MILLO Gabriel

DINCOV Christian
MASLO Marie-Dominique

17e Rencontres du Cap - Open Fil Rouge

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 4

Elo

1231 F
1436 F
1553 F
1088 F
1009 E
1320 N
1199 E
1650 N
1600 N
1199 E
1030 F
1199 E
1010 N
1220 N
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1009 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1268 F
1480 N
1199 E
1120 N
1283 F
1052 F
1001 F
1099 E
1009 E
1199 E
1199 E
1200 N
1199 E
1199 E
119 E
1199 E
1099 E
1010 N
1050 N
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
119 E
1010 N
1010 N
1199 E
1009 E
1199 E
1199 E
1099 E
1099 E
1009 E
1010 N
1009 E
1199 E
1010 N
1010 N
1199 E
1020 N
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1040 N

Cat.
VetM
SepM
VetM
PupM
MinM
SenM
SenM
SepM
VetM
SepM
PupM
SenM
SenF
VetM
VetM
VetM
SepM
SenM
VetF
CadM
SepF
SepM
VetM
SepM
MinF
SepF
SepM
SepF
MinF
PupF
PouM
SenF
SepM
VetM
BenM
SepF
SenF
VetM
PupM
PouM
VetF
SenF
PouM
SenF
VetM
PupM
PouM
SenF
PpoM
SepM
VetM
PupM
PupM
PouF
PouM
PouM
BenF
SenM
VetM
PouF
PpoM
PouF
PouM
PouM
VetF

Fede
FRA
FRA
LUX
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GRE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue

OCC
CRS
PAC
IDF
NAQ

IDF
OCC

OCC
IDF
EST
BFC

OCC

PAC

NAQ
ARA
ARA
IDF
PAC
IDF
OCC
ARA
ARA
HDF
IDF
PAC
OCC
EXP
BRE
IDF
IDF
IDF
PAC
OCC

EST
PAC
ARA
ARA
IDF

OCC
IDF
OCC
IDF
OCC
IDF
IDF
OCC
NAQ
IDF
PAC

OCC
IDF
EST

R1

+ 30B
+39B
+51B
+17B
+76B
+ 52N
+ 59B
+ 38B
+ 48N
+ 19N
+ 70N
+41B
+ 69N
+ 67N
+71N
-23B
- 4N
+ 64B
-10B
+79B
+78B
- 58N
+ 16N
+ 26N
- 28N
- 24B
+73B
+ 25B
+ 44B
- 1N
+57B
+ 63N
+47B
+ 53B
+ 54B
+40B
-61N
- 8N
- 2N
- 36N
- 12N
+ 55N

- 29N
+ 56N
> 80N
- 33N
- 9B
- 50N
+ 49B
- 3N
- 6B
- 34N
- 35N
- 42B
- 45B
- 31N
+22B
- 7N
+74B
+37B
+ 75N
- 32B
- 18N
+72B

R2

+ 28N
+ 32N
+ 15N
=23N
+ 10N
+60B
+ 58N
+ 18N
+ 35B
- 5B
+ 34B
+ 61N
+ 36B
+ 65B
- 3B
+ 53N
+67B
- 8B
+ 76N
+ 62N
- 24N
+77B
= 4B
+21B
+41B
+ 78N
= 50N
- 1B
+ 45N
+49B
+ 42N
- 2B
+ 46N
- 11N
- 9N
- 13N
+47B
+64B
+71B
+ 72N
- 25N
-31B
+ 68B
+ 56B
-29B
-33B
- 37N
- 54N
- 30N
=27B
+ 74N
-16B
+48B
=57N
- 44N
=55B
- 7B
+70B
- 6N
-12B
-20B
+ 73N
- 38N
- 14N

R3
+13B
+11B
+20B
+50B
=14B
+ 31N
= 8N
= 7B
+ 33N
+ 58B
- 2N
+29B
- 1IN
= 5N
+ 63N
+38B
+ 60N
+ 59N
+ 32B
- 3N
+ 62B
+ 52N
+ 27N

= 26N
=25B
-23B
+ 69N
- 12N
+ 68N
- 6B
- 19N
- 9B
+44B
+46B
+61B
+ 39N
- 16N
-37B
+ 45B
+ 74B
+ 65N
+ 77N
- 34N
- 40N
- 35N
+72B
+79B

EXE
- 4N
+ 54B
-22B
+ 71N
-51N
+75B
+76B
- 70N
- 10N
-18B
-17B
- 36N
- 21N
-15B
+73B
- 42B

R4

+ 9N
+ 12N
= 6N
+ 37N
+ 23N
= 3B
+ 24B
= 14N
- 1B

+ 40N
+ 36B
- 2B

+ 33B
= 8B
+ 34B
+ 30N
+ 35B
+ 29N
+ 42N
+31B
+ 43N
+28B
- 5B

- 7N

+ 55B
+ 50N
+ 51N
- 22N
-18B
- 16B
- 20N
+61B
- 13N
- 15N
- 17N
- 1IN
- 4B

+ 59B
+ 64N
-10B
+ 70B
- 19B
-21B
+ 58B
+ 65B
+ 60B
+ 69B
+ 62N
+ 67B
- 26B
-27B
= 54N
= 56B
=52B
- 25N
=53N
> 63B
- 44N
- 38N
- 46N
- 32N
- 48B
< 57N
- 39B
- 45N

Pts

31
32
3
32
31
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3
2
22
22
22
22
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Bu.
10
10
11

812

7%
1%
10
9%

7
6'2
6
42
122
12

8
6"z
6"z
1072
10
10
9'e
9'e
9'e
Y2

72
72

6'2
6"z
6"z

5Y2

Perf
1856
1776
1574
1475
1524
1488
1616
1461
1401
1280
1368
1320
1282
1442
1390
1290
1238
1363
1292
1358
1340
1214
1327
1353
1149
1295
1168
1198
1154
1130
1127
1121
1121
1087
1182
1018
1043
1184
1132
1095
1144
1028
1216
1055
1015

922
1036
1130

908
1036
1115
1059
1029

941

936

948

747
1027

968

957

911

918

989

902

894



66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

JOURDES Alain
PIAZZA Noa

DRUON Caspar
FERRAND Benjamin
DELAVAU Baptiste
DJARROUDI Amine
DASSY Andree
ELHARAR Raphael
RICHARD Swann
MARTIN Marie Colette
RENARD Melissa
MATHIEU Aglae
MOHTAJI Pauline
ALFARO Jean

KLUMB Andre
LANGLIN Theo
LONGIN-BOISSINOT Emile

1199 E
1099 E
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1009 E
1199 E
1099 E
1009 E
119 E
1199 E
1010 N
1009 E
1009 E
1199 E
1099 E
1064 F

VetM
PupM
BenM
MinM
BenM
PpoM
VetF

PupM
PpoM
VetF

BenF
BenF
PouF
PouM
VetM

PupM
BenM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

IDF
OCC
OCC
0OCC

IDF
ARA

IDF
OCC

NAQ

+ 77N
-14B

-13B
-11B
-15B
- 65N
-27N
- 60N
- 62B
- 5N
- 66B
-21N
- 20N
< 46B

-17N
- 43N
+ 79N
- 59N
- 39N
- 40B
- 63B
- 52B

-19B
-22N
- 26B
- 69B

+78B
-30B
-28B
+ 57B
-53B
- 47N
- 64N
- 41N
- 55N
- 56N
-43B
-67N
- 48N

- 49N
+ 79N
- 47N
- 41N
+ 76N
+ 75B
+78B
+77B
- 72N
-71B
- 74N
- 73N
- 68B
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72
72

6'2
5Y2

42

72
72

1687
939
929
834
800
896
792
896
829
338
412
409
425
409



